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North York (Ontario, Canada) SHORT NOTICE Business Liquidation Online
Auction - Wildcat Rd

Auction Opens. Mon, Aug 10 5:00pm ET

Lot

0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162

Title

Furniture
Books

Pet Carriers And Stuffed Animals
Furniture
Appliances
Furniture
Appliances
Appliances
Appliances
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing

V4

Auction Closes: Mon, Aug 17 1:.00pm ET

Lot

0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194

Title

Clothing

Clothing

Surprise Box
Picture Frames
Misc. Tools

Key chains

Girls Surprise Lot
Electronics

Pens, Key chains, Jewellery
Decor Lot
Reflector Bracelets
Costume Jewellery
Costume Jewellery
Ladies Lot

Picture Frames
Pens

Jewellery
Jewellery
Jewellery
Costume Jewellery
Jewellery Holder
Charm Cabinet
Wedding Dress
Costume Jewellery
Costume Jewellery
Costume Jewellery
Misc. Giftware
Jewellery Holders
Jewellery Lot
Jewellery Lot
Jewellery

Asian Style Desk



Lot

0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0226
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239

Title

Display Racks

Sippy Cups

Jewellery Holders
Remote Control Jeep
Electronics Lot

Frames

Jewellery Display Frames
Microwave

Microwave

Surprise Lot

Stroller And Diaper Jenie
Store Display Lot
Display Tables

Jewellery

Contact Lens Cases And Nail Files

Jewellery Lot

Book Marks

Key Chains
Jewellery

Perfume Bottles
Picture Frames
Scissors And Magnifiers
Books

Misc Lot

Necklaces

Royal Vienna China
Jewellery

Jewellery

Water Cooker
Krups Coffee Maker
Scales

Flat Irons

Picture Frames
Jewellery

Perfume Bottles
Jewellery

Purses

Perfume Bottles
Perfume Bottles
Perfume Bottles
Perfume Bottles
Frames

Jewellery Holders And Jewellery
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Lot

0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247

0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
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Title

Perfume Bottles
Photography Books
Perfume Bottles
Perfume Bottles
Picture Frames
Perfume Bottles
Silver Jewellery

Pen And Calculators And Musical Greeting
Cards

Framed Print

Peter Earl Snyder Numbered Print
Native Art

Carol Snow Origina Art
Carol Snow Origina Art
Art

Avindon Acrylic On Board
Art

Candleholders

Trinket Boxes And Frames
Perfume Bottles

Wood Carving

Jewellery Holders
Jewellery And Display Stand
Jewellery Holders

Art

Prints

Prints

Jewellery

Perfume Bottles

Picture Frames

Jewellery

Jewellery

Perfume Bottles

Perfume Bottles

Perfume Bottles

Perfume Bottles And Frames
Perfume Bottles

Jewellery

Jewellery

Jewellery

Jewellery

Jewellery

Jewellery



Lot Title

0282 Perfume Bottles

0283 Desk Sets

0284 Perfume Bottles

0285 Jewellery

0286 Jewellery

0287 Jewellery

0288 Perfume Bottles

0289 Stacking Bins

0290 Perfume Bottles And Frames
0291 Jewellery Busts And Holders
0292 Jewellery Display

0293 Perfume Bottles And Frames
0294 Card Holders

0295 Jewellery

0296 Frames And Desk Set

0297 Perfume Bottles

0298 Perfume Bottles And Frames
0299 Perfume Bottles

0300 Candleholders

0301 Perfume Bottles

0302 Perfume Bottles

0303 Perfume Bottles

0304 Perfume Bottles

0305 Picture Frames

0306 Perfume Bottles

0307 Picture Frames

0308 Picture Frames

0309 Frames, Perfume Bottles And Mirrors

0310 Frames And Mirrors
0311 Ladies Coats

0312 Men's Coats

0313 LadiesCoats

0314 Coat Rack

0315 Desk

0316 Rug

0317 Metal Cart
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Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled

date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for

disassembly.
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

05/10/24 12:38:34

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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